Date

12/04/22
12/04/22
16/04/22
11/10/22
28/02/23

Holme Low Parish Council

Items of Expenditure over £100

Financial Year 2022/23

Summary

Hedge Cutting

CALC Subscription

Parish Council Insurance

Donation to Great North Air Ambulance
Plans & Building regulation fees

Items of Non-Recoverable VAT - Nil

Net Amount
£
277.20
153.75
291.44
100.00
585.04



