Holme Low Parish Council

Items of Expenditure over £100

Financial Year 2022/23

Date	Summary	Net Amount
		£
12/04/22	Hedge Cutting	277.20
12/04/22	CALC Subscription	153.75
16/04/22	Parish Council Insurance	291.44
11/10/22	Donation to Great North Air Ambulance	100.00
28/02/23	Plans & Building regulation fees	585.04

Items of Non-Recoverable VAT - Nil